
061 DARRELL TEAL LEAF 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
7:00 VINES CIRCLE 3:09 
7:02 DOVE PLACE AND DOVE LANDING 3:10 
7:04 DOVE PLACE AND DOVE POINT 3:17 
7:06 DOVE PLACE AND DOVE LANE 3:19 
7:08 DOVE WAY AND DOVE COVE 3:21 
7:10                    EAST HIGHTOWER TRAIL (EVEN #’S) 3:23 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 

 



071 LEIGH SHELTON BOOK 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:54 NORTH CHEROKEE ROAD AND HOLLY STREET 3:06 

 CARVER DRIVE 3:09 
6:55 CARVER DRIVE AND BEECH AVENUE 3:10 

 NORTH CHEROKEE ROAD (498-1148) 3:15 
7:00 MALCOM ROAD 3:20 
7:08 NORTH CHEROKEE ROAD (1175-200) 3:30 

   
                             A.M.- PICKS UP PRIMARY AND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

COURTESY RIDERS 
 

 P.M. PICKS UP PRIMARY AND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
COURTESY RIDERS. PICKS UP MIDDLE AND HIGH 

SCHOOL COURTESY RIDERS GOING TO THE 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.   

 

   
   
   

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

NORTH CHEROKEE ROAD (HWY 11) IS DOOR SIDE PICKUP AND DROP OFF ONLY 

 



121 Dennis Katnis FLAG 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:30 PENLAND ROAD 3:45 
6:33 P.J. EAST ROAD  3:25 

 PIRKLEFIELD SUBDIVISION  
 AMBER HILLS SUBDIVISION  
 LAKESHORE ESTATES  
 NUNNALLY FARM ROAD  
 H.D. ATHA ROAD 3:15 

6:39 MONROE JERSEY ROAD (3010-3400) 3:17 
6:43 TWIN PINES ROAD 3:32 
6:45 BROOK HILLS DRIVE 3:20 
7:00 DEAN HILL ROAD 3:30 

 ALCOVY MTN RD SE (1300-1400)  
7:10 H.D. ATHA ROAD NORTH  3:12 
7:15 COUNTY LINE ROAD  3:07 

   
 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



191 ELENOR FEARS REDSKIN 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:35 WEST WILDWOOD DRIVE 3:08 
6:37 HICKORY DRIVE 3:10 
6:40 JOSEPH LANE 3:13 
6:43 HIICKORY DRIVE 3:16 
6:45 SOUTH CHEROKEE ROAD (ODD) 3:18 
6:49 WILDWOOD DRIVE 3:22 
6:51 MARCO DRIVE 3:24 
6:54 MARCO DRIVE AND PAIGE COURT 3:27 
6:58 SOUTH CHEROKEE ROAD (EVEN) 3:31 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

*STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP* 

 

 



201 GINGER RUTLEDGE DINOSAUR 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:29 PILOT RD 3:42 
6:32 PAUL SMITH RD 3:38 
6:37 MAIN STREET JERSEY 3:34 
6:39 LOWER JERSEY ROAD 3:13 
6:50 GAUNTT ROAD 3:16 
6:51 CORNISH MOUNTAIN CHURCH ROAD 3:18 
6:54 ST. REGIS SUBDIVISION 3:21 

 PINEVIEW ROAD  
 CREEKSIDE PARK 3:30 
7:00 LOWER JERSEY RD 3:13 
 A.M. ONLY- PICKS UP PRIMARY AND ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL COURTESY RIDERS FROM MIDDLE & HIGH 
SCHOOL 

 

 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



202 JEANETTE FLOYD BUTTERFLY 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:40 HIGHWAY 11 3:15 
6:45 WHITNEY ROAD WEST 3:20 
 LEMONDS ROAD 3:28 
6:53 WHITNEY ROAD EAST 3:17 
6:58 SIMMONS ROAD 3:19 
7:03 PARTREE DRIVE 3:13 
7:05 MEADOWS LANE 3:10 
7:10 BATEMAN DRIVE 3:05 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



203                     HAVA SUTHERLAND TURKEY 

 

AM 
TIME 

STREET   PM 
TIME 

     ***WINDSONG SUBDIVISION***    
7:00 WINDSONG DRIVE   3:10 
7:02 CONNER COURT   3:12 
7:03 WINDSONG CIRCLE   3:13 
7:04 WINDSONG LANE   3:14 
7:05 WALTON DRIVE   3:15 
7:06 MORROW DRIVE   3:16 
7:08 LINDSAY WAY   3:17 

     
 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



204 CLIFF COCHRAN APPLE 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:35 JERSEY SOCIAL CIRCLE ROAD(MAIN ST-GREENDALE RD)  3:44 
6:37 GREENDALE ROAD 3:42 
6:39 JERSEY SOCIAL CIRCLE RD (GREENDALE RD-PADDOCK RD) 3:34 
6:43 PADDOCK RD 3:37 
6:47 DALLY ROAD 3:30 

 DALLY TRAIL  
 TURNER RIDGE ROAD (TURNER COURT)  

6:59 ALCOVY STATION ROAD 3:18 
      6:57                                 ELLA SPRINGS SUBDIVISION                                       3:21 

 ELLA SPRINGS DRIVE  
 ELLA SPRINGS COURT  

7:00 JERSEY COVINGTON ROAD     3:26 
7:05 KRADDLE CREEK  3:15 
7:06 SUNSET COURT  
7:10 COUNTY LINE ROAD 2769 – 3271  3:06 
7:15 ALCOVY MEADOWS LANE 3:05 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



221 CRYSTAL WILKERSON ELEPHANT 

 

AM TIME STREET  PM TIME 
6:40 CANNON DRIVE  3:05 
6:45 ELDER DRIVE  3:07 
6:50 CANE AVENUE  3:09 
7:00 SOCIAL CIRCLE PARKWAY   3:14 
7:03 SPRING STREET   3:18 
7:00 BEAR CUB PATH  3:21 
7:10 EAST HIGHTOWER ROAD (ODD #’S)  3:25 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



241 JIM CORASANITI ICE CREAM 
 

 

 

AM TIME STREET PM STREET 
6:45 ***JUBILEE SUBDIVISION*** 3:05 

 ***MS / HS STUDENTS ARE WALKERS 
DUE TO CLOSE DISTANCE TO SCHOOL*** 

 

 LAUREL OAKS SUBDIVISION  
6:48 RICHMOND DRIVE 3:07 
6:50 LAUREL LANE 3:09 
6:53 ASHLYN COURT (ENTRANCE ONLY) 3:11 
6:55 MANCHESTER COURT (ENTRANCE ONLY) 3:14 

 AZAELA FARMS SUBDIVISION  
6:58 AZAELA FARM DRIVE 3:16 
7:00 WILDFLOWER DRIVE 3:18 
7:03 CARNATION DRIVE 3:19 
7:08 SAINT ANDREWS SUBDIVISION (ENTRANCE ONLY) 3:23 
7:10 ALCOVA DRIVE 3:22 

 

*PRIMARY SCHOOL STUDENTS LIVING ON NORTH FOREST AVENUE WILL LOAD AND UNLOAD AT SOCIAL 
CIRCLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL* 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



242 PATRICIA FOSTER Turtle 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
6:55 DOVE TREE LANE (700-800) 3:12 
7:08 WALTON COURT 3:22 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



243 Dale Mace OWL 

 

 

AM STREET PM  
6:20 CONNER SPUR 3:50 
6:21 BROWNING SHOALS ROAD 3:45 
6:24 MT PARAN DR  
6:27 KNOX CHAPEL ROAD 3:05 
6:30 ROCK CREEK ROAD 3:40 
6:34 SWEETBRIAR ROAD 3:35 
6:38 PARKVIEW ROAD 3:30 
6:42 KNOX CIRCLE 3:25 
6:46 PARKWOOD ROAD 3:20 
6:54 AMBER LAKES COURT 3:12 
6:58                                          PARTEE TRAIL      3:10 
7:03 AMBER STAPP STUDDARD ROAD 3:16 
7:08 WILLOW SPRINGS LANE 3:17 
7:10 HAWKINS ACADEMY ROAD 3:15 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FOR FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



244 NORMAN HARMS FISH 

 

AM TIME STREET PM 
TIME 

        6:40                      EAST HIGHTOWER TRAIL 5349-5699 3:10 
6:45 HWY 278 2205 – 2325 3:15 
6:48 HANCOCK DRIVE 3:18 
6:50 DARRELL DRIVE 3:20 
6:52 HWY 278 (2224 – 1880) 3:22 
6:58 WILLOW SPRINGS CHURCH ROAD 3:28 
7:04 HANCOCK ROAD 3:34 
7:08 POND LANE 3:36 

 THURMAN BACCUS ROAD 3:40 
 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES EARLY 

 



245 GEROLDINE HARRIS RABBIT 

 

AM TIME STREET PM TIME 
7:02 RONTHOR DRIVE 3:25 
7:03 RONTHOR DRIVE AND TOWER RD 3:20 
7:08 ANNIE P. HENDERSON ROAD AND CHERRY STREET 3:15 
7:16 OAK DRIVE AND PINE CIRCLE 3:10 
7:17 OAK DRIVE NORTHEAST 3:08 

***PRIMARY STUDENTS ARE WALKERS ONLY! 
DUE TO THE CLOSE DISTANCE TO SCHOOL*** 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



246 LYN ELLIOTT CLOCK 

 

AM 
TIME 

STREET PM TIME 

6:40 SOCIAL CIRCLE FAIRPLAY ROAD 3:12 
6:45 ROY MALCOM SPUR ROAD 3:17 
6:53 CEDAR POINTE 3:25 

 SOCIAL CIRCLE FAIRPLAY SPUR  
 CONNER SPUR  
 ANDREW BLVD  
 EBENEZER CHURCH ROAD  
 SANDY FORD ROAD  
 PANNELL ROAD  
 CHICKS BRIDGE ROAD  

7:00 MOUNT PARAN CHURCH ROAD (3121-3856) 3:32 
7:05 COX CEMETERY ROAD 3:37 
7:08 LIPSCOMB ROAD 3:40 

 

PLEASE ALLOW 10 – 15 MINUTES VARIATION FOR FIRST WEEK OF SCHOOL 

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT BUS STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP 

 



062                     FLOWER BUS                         

   
           SOCIAL CIRCLE ELEMENTARY(COURTESY DROP OFF)3:05 
6:42                         N. FOREST AVE                                            3:06 
6:43                         CORBY CREEK LANE                                    3:16 
7:00                         S. FOREST AVE                                            3:07 
7:01                         BRANHAM CIRCLE                                      3:08 
7:03                         LAKEWOOD DRIVE                                    3:10 
6:45                         WEST HIGHTOWER TRAIL                        3:17 
6:51                         CLEGG FARM RD                                         3:23 
6:53                         RIVERSTONE DR                                          3:25 
6:55                         RIVERSTONE CT                                           3:27 
6:58                         CLOVER DR                                                 3:30 
     ***CORBY CREEK SUBDIVISION WILL NOW BE AN ENTRANCE ONLY PICKUP / DROPOFF. 

ALL STUDENTS WILL WALK TO THE FRONT ENTRANCE TO RIDE THE BUS*** 

THIS IS THE COURTESY BUS FROM THE MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL TO THE ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL IN THE AFTERNOON. 

                                     


	061 Leaf Route Sheet
	071 Book Route Sheet
	121 Flag Route Sheet
	191 Redskins Route Sheet
	201 Dinosaur Route Sheet
	202 Butterfly Route Sheet
	203 Turkey Route Sheet
	204 Apple Route Sheet
	221 Elephant Route Sheet
	241 Icecream Route Sheet
	242 Turtle Route Sheet
	243 Owl Route Sheet
	244 Fish Route Sheet
	245 Rabbit Route Sheet
	246 Clock Route Sheet
	Flower Bus

